

FORM PTO-1596

DOCKET NO.:4422-002

01-05-2001

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

PATENTS ONLY

	904 UN 1811 HA 1811 UN 1811 UN			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pata	documents or copy thereto:			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	1572528 Traile and address of receiving party(ies):			
Seung Won CHOI 1. Name of conveying party(les). 1. Variety of conveying party(les). 1. Variety of conveying party(les).	Name: SAS Technologies Co., Ltd.			
	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?				
3. Nature of conveyance:				
X Assignment _ Merger	Street Address:			
Security Agreement Change of Name	Science Technology Center No. 407, Haengdang-dong 17, Seongdong-ku			
_ Other	City: Seoul State or Area: Zip/Postal Code: 133-791 Country: KOREA			
Execution Date: December 21, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 09/214,066				
If the document is being filed together with a new application, the execution	on date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).			
Additional nur	nbers attached?			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Name: LOWE HAUPTMAN GILMAN & BERNER	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00			
Internal Address:	Is enclosed			
Street Address: 1700 Diagonal Road, Suite 310 City: Alexandria State: VA ZIP: 22314	8. Deposit account number: 07-1337			
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document.	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the			
Benjamin J. Hanptman Registration No. 29,310				
December 22, 2000				
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1			
CMB No. 0051-0011 (exp. 4/94)				

12/27/2000 CVORACH1 00000148 0921/4066

02 FC:581

PATENT REEL: 011388 FRAME: 0069

ASSIGNMENT In consideration of the premises but other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency which is hareby acknowledged, the understored. (1) Saung Wen CHOI (3) (5) (6) (6) (6) (7) (8) (8) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9				The second of the	And the second of the second o
ASSIGNMENT In consideration of the premises say other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency which is hareby extensiveled, the upder course, (1) Saune Wen CHO) (3) (5) (6) Who have made a certain new and useful in technical, hereby cell, assign and transfer unto SAS Technologies Co. Ltd. Salence Technology Center No. 407 Significant Control of the premises of defined in St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of case-half of the United States of America as defined in St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of case-half of the United States of America as defined in St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of case-half of the United States of America as defined in St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of case-half of the United States of America as defined in St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of case-half of the United States of America as defined in St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of case-half of the United States of America as defined in St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of case-half of the United States of America as defined in St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of case-half of the United States of America and Independent of the Maximum St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention of Patents and Independent of the United States Commissioner of Patents and Independent to Institute and Patents and Independent of the United States Commissioner of Patents and Independent to Institute and Independent of the United States Commissioner of Patents and Independent to Institute and Independent of the United States Commissioner of Patents and Independent to Institute and Independent of the United States Commissioner of Patents and Independent to Institute and Independent of Institute and Institute and Institute and Institute and Institute		:			
ASSIGNMENT In consideration of the premises say other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency which is hareby extensiveled, the upder course, (1) Saune Wen CHO) (3) (5) (6) Who have made a certain new and useful in technical, hereby cell, assign and transfer unto SAS Technologies Co. Ltd. Salence Technology Center No. 407 Significant Control of the premises of defined in St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of case-half of the United States of America as defined in St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of case-half of the United States of America as defined in St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of case-half of the United States of America as defined in St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of case-half of the United States of America as defined in St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of case-half of the United States of America as defined in St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of case-half of the United States of America as defined in St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of case-half of the United States of America as defined in St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of case-half of the United States of America and Independent of the Maximum St. U.S.C. 100 in the invention of Patents and Independent of the United States Commissioner of Patents and Independent to Institute and Patents and Independent of the United States Commissioner of Patents and Independent to Institute and Independent of the United States Commissioner of Patents and Independent to Institute and Independent of the United States Commissioner of Patents and Independent to Institute and Independent of the United States Commissioner of Patents and Independent to Institute and Independent of Institute and Institute and Institute and Institute and Institute	Docket No.: 4422-002				
In consideration of the premises which is heavily acknowledged, the under smed, which is heavily acknowledged, the under smed, (4) (3) (3) (5) (5) (6) (6) (7) (8) (8) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9		:	i (: '		
In consideration of the premises which is heavily acknowledged, the under smed, which is heavily acknowledged, the under smed, (4) (3) (3) (5) (5) (6) (6) (7) (8) (8) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9		į II	17:		
(4) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (4) (3) (3) (3) (4) (3) (4) (5) (6) (6) (7) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8			4	SSIGNMENT	
(4) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (4) (3) (3) (3) (4) (3) (4) (5) (6) (6) (7) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8	In consideration of	the premises	d jother good	omet medication to	
(4) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (4) (3) (3) (3) (4) (3) (4) (5) (6) (6) (7) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8	which is hereby acknowledge	red, the unders	inned	and valuable consideration	in hand paid, the receipt and sufficience
who have made a certain new and useful invention, hereby sell, assign and transfer unto SAS Technologies Co. Ltd. Saisnee Technology Center No. 437 Jeanschapedons 17. Scorasdone-ku Sacol 133-791, KOREA its successors and assigns (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") his remaining one-half of the entire right, title and interest in the United States of America as defined in \$10 U.S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of one-half of it entire right, title and interest to SK Telecon Co. Ltd. entitled A. SIGMAL PROCESSING METHOD LITLINGS AN EIGENVECTOR CORRESPONDING TO THE MAXIMUM ANTIPLY OF RECEIVED SIGNALS FOR AN ANTENNA ARRA' MATERIAL PROCESSING METHOD LITLINGS AN EIGENVECTOR CORRESPONDING TO THE MAXIMUM ANTIPLY OF RECEIVED SIGNALS FOR AN ANTENNA ARRA' (a) for which an application for United States Interest Patient was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States Commissioner of Patients and Trademeric to insule any and all United States Letters Patient which may be in the United States Commissioner of Patients and Trademerics to insule any and all United States Letters Patient which may be in the tight to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection and Confunctions, or continuations-hepart three field therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renovals, of industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, and the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection and confunction for the said ASSIGNEE. AND the undersigned hereby agree to the said assignment of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE for patient based thereon, growing our of, or estimation in successors, assigns and legal representatives of the said ASSIGNEE. Its successors, assigns and legal representatives of the said and remains and to render all necessary sustainance in making application in successors, assigns and legal representatives of the said revented in and to render all necessary sustainance in making applica		; (I)			
who have made a certain new and useful invention, hereby sell, assign and transfer unto AS Technology Co. Led. Science Technology Control No. 407 History Control Co	(1) Seung Won CHO		(4)		
who have made a certain new and useful rejection, hereby sell, assign and transfer unto SAS Technologies Co. Ltd. Stience Tec	(2)	<u> </u>			
who have made a certain new and useful treetion, harrby sell, assign and transfer unto SAS Technologies Co. Ltd. Solence Technology Center No. 407 Sience Confedence of the Confedence of Second Seco	(3)				
Signate Technology Comer No. 407 Seems 17. Seemsdone-ku is successors and assigns (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") his remaining one-half of the entire right, title and interest to St. Telecontrol of the child of the entire right, title and interest to St. Telecontrol of the child of the entire right, title and interest to St. Telecontrol of the child of the entire right, title and interest to St. Telecontrol of the child of the entire right, title and interest to St. Telecontrol of the child of the entire right, title and interest to St. Telecontrol of the child of the entire right, title and interest to St. Telecontrol of the child of the entire right, title and interest to the fact that	Who have made	• •		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Signate Technology Comer No. 407 Seems 17. Seemsdone-ku is successors and assigns (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") his remaining one-half of the entire right, title and interest to St. Telecontrol of the child of the entire right, title and interest to St. Telecontrol of the child of the entire right, title and interest to St. Telecontrol of the child of the entire right, title and interest to St. Telecontrol of the child of the entire right, title and interest to St. Telecontrol of the child of the entire right, title and interest to St. Telecontrol of the child of the entire right, title and interest to St. Telecontrol of the child of the entire right, title and interest to the fact that	who have made a certain no	wand useful it	vention, hereb	V fell, assign and transfer to	
Science Technology Center No. 407 Secretage done, 17, Scongdone-ku Secol 133-791, KOREA its successors and assigns (hereinofter designed "ASSIGNEE") his remaining one-half of the entire right, title and interest to SK Telecory Co. Lot entitled the United States of America as defined in 5 (7). C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of one-half of the entire right, title and interest to SK Telecory Co. Lot entitled A SIGNAL PROCESSING METHOD UTILIZING AN EIGENVECTOR CORRESPONDING TO THE MAXIMUM EIGENVALUE OF AN AUTOCORRELETION MATRIX OF RECEIVED SIGNALS FOR AN ANTENNA ARRA (a) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States Serial No. 99/214.0666 or (b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on , and the undersigned hereby authorize and receives the United States Letters Patent which may be expired therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, submitures, renewals, of industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE; to its interest as ASSIGNEE; its successors, assigns and legal representatives in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; in successors, assigns and legal representatives in a said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; its successors, assigns and legal representatives; indeed the transmitted of the said invention, and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its hereby transferred. AND the undersigned hereby agree of extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said applications shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE, its hereby transferred. AND the undersigned hereby agree of extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said applications of the united States, upon request of the said applications and hereafter and on behalf of said ASSIGNEE, its hereby transferred. BATE SIGNED December 21, 2000	SAS Tachualanias Communication	1 113		maran min minister m	110
Been Jay 17. Scongdone-ku Seaul 137-72. KOREA is successors and assigns (hereinafter data made "ASSIGNEP") his remaining one-half of the entire right, title and interest to the United States of America as defined in 5 U/S.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of one-half of the entire right, title and interest to SK Telecore Co., Ltd. entitled A SIGNAL PROCESSING METHOD STILIZING AN EIGENVECTOR CORRESPONDING TO THE MAXIMUM EIGENVALUE OF AN AUTOCORRESPOND MATRIX OF RECEIVED SIGNALS FOR AN ANTIENNA ARRAY (a) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States States Letters Patent which may be graited therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, or continuations-in-part thereo, and the indept so all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection understgued agree that the attorneys of records in ada application shall hereafter at on behalf of said ASSIGNEE. AND the undersigned hereby agree to reaster a like interest, and to reader all measures, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE. AND the undersigned hereby agree to reaster a like interest, and to reader all measures, proposed for and obtaining original, divisional, relisted to extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE. AND the undersigned hereby agree to reaster a like interest, and to reader all measures, assistance in making application for successors, assigns and legal representatives and without further remaineration, in and to any improvements, and application for patent based thereon, growing out of or each and without further remaineration, in and to any improvements, and applications for patent based thereon, growing out of or adversarial without further remaineration, in and to any improvements, and applications of excented and applications and successors, assigns and legal representatives at demand without further remaineration, in and to any improvements, and applications of the patent patent patent	Science Technologies Co., Ltd.				
its successors and assigns (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") his remaining one-half of the entire right, title and interest to the United States of America as defined in \$5 UIS.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of one-half of the entire right, title and interest to SK Telecon Cot. Let. entire right, title and interest to SK Telecon Cot. Let. entire right, title and interest to SK Telecon Cot. Let. entire right, title and interest to SK Telecon Cot. Let. entire right, title and interest to SK Telecon Cot. Let. entire right, title and interest to SK Telecon Cot. Let. entire right, title and interest to SK Telecon Cot. Let. Enters Patent Was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States Letters Patent was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States Interest and Tradements to issue any and all cotensions, or continuations, or c	Hengdang-dong 17 Second				
its successors and assigns (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") his remaining one-half of the entire right, title and interest to the United States of America as defined in S US.C. 100 in the invention as a result of a previous Assignment of one-half of the entire right, title and interest to SK Telecory Co., Ltd. entitled A SIGNAL PROCESSING METHOD UTILIZING AN EIGENVECTOR CORRESPONDING TO THE MAXIMUM SYSTEM [4] A SIGNAL PROCESSING METHOD UTILIZING AN EIGENVECTOR CORRESPONDING TO THE MAXIMUM SYSTEM [5] A SIGNAL PROCESSING METHOD UTILIZING AN EIGENVECTOR CORRESPONDING TO THE MAXIMUM SYSTEM [6] For which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States Serial No. 09/214,066; or [7] A SIGNAL PROCESSING METHOD UTILIZING AN EIGENVECTOR CORRESPONDING TO THE MAXIMUM SYSTEM [8] For which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States Serial No. 09/214,066; or [8] For which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States Commissioner of Fatents and Trademarks to issue any and all cuterations, or continuations, or remains therefore and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals, or industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, spigna and legal representatives; the uniterest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives in a said application shall hereafter and obtaining original, divisional, reissued to extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE. To respect to the said ASSIGNEE is and policitions and to execute any applications in a successors, assigns and legal representatives in a said applicati	Scoul 133-791 KOPEA				
A SIGNAL PROCESSING METHOD DITUZING AN PIGENVECTOR CORRESPONDING TO THE MAXIMUM EIGENVALUE OF AN AUTOCORRELETION MATRIX OF RECEIVED SIGNALS FOR AN ANTENNA ARRAY SYSTEM (a) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States Cornal No. 09/214.066 or (b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on, and the undersigned hereby authorize and request the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademerks to issue any and all united States Letters Patent which may be perfected therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes renewals, of industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, of its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representant of its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representant of the United States and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representant or patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE its successors, assigns and legal representant or patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives in the said invention, and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives increased essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention Name: **Name:** **					
A SIGNAL PROCESSING METHOD DITUZING AN PIGENVECTOR CORRESPONDING TO THE MAXIMUM EIGENVALUE OF AN AUTOCORRELETION MATRIX OF RECEIVED SIGNALS FOR AN ANTENNA ARRAY SYSTEM (a) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States Cornal No. 09/214.066 or (b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on, and the undersigned hereby authorize and request the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademerks to issue any and all united States Letters Patent which may be perfected therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes renewals, of industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, of its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representant of its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representant of the United States and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representant or patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE its successors, assigns and legal representant or patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives in the said invention, and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives increased essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention Name: **Name:** **	its successors and accions the	الل والمحدد			
A SIGNAL PROCESSING METHOD DITUZING AN PIGENVECTOR CORRESPONDING TO THE MAXIMUM EIGENVALUE OF AN AUTOCORRELETION MATRIX OF RECEIVED SIGNALS FOR AN ANTENNA ARRAY SYSTEM (a) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States Cornal No. 09/214.066 or (b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on, and the undersigned hereby authorize and request the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademerks to issue any and all united States Letters Patent which may be perfected therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes renewals, of industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, of its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representant of its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representant of the United States and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representant or patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE its successors, assigns and legal representant or patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives in the said invention, and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives increased essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention Name: **Name:** **	the United States of America	remarter nestry	nated ASSIG	(EE") his remaining one-hal	If of the entire state and
A SIGNAL PROCESSING METHOD UTILING AN PIGENVECTOR CORRESPONDING TO THE MAXIMUD EIGENVALUE OF AN AUTOCORRELATION MATRIX OF RECEIVED SIGNALS FOR AN ANTENNA ARRAY. (a) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States Serial No. 09/214.066; or (b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on , and the undersigned hereby authorize and recepts the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all cultives States Letters Patent which may be grained therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals, continuations, or continuations—part thereofs, and the right to all benefits under the Intermediated Convention for the Protection undersigned agree that the attorneys of records in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE. AND the undersigned hereby agree of transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued of extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, for patent based thereon, growing out of or religion to the undersigned and legal representatives; and without further renumeration, in and to suy improvements, and applications successure, assigns and legal representatives; idented essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention bereby transferred. SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our structures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED December 21, 2000 Name: Name: Name: Name: Name:	entire right, title and interest	as delined in	5 Ψ5.C. 100 i	the invention as a result of	Burryious Assistant, title and interest
(a) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States Serial No. 09/214.066; or (b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on , and the undersigned hereby authorize and reclass the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all united States Letters Patent which may be grarted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reisaues, substantiates, or continuations or continuations-in-part thereofy and the right to all benefits under the Invernational Convention for the Protection undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reisaued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representantives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representantives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representantives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representantives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives. INVENTORS DATE SIGNED Name: Name: Name: Name:	The same that the same the same the same the same the same the same that the same th	to Sk, Telecom	Co., Ltd. entir	led	previous Assignment of one-half of
(a) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States Serial No. 09/214.066; or (b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on , and the undersigned hereby authorize and reclass the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all united States Letters Patent which may be grarted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reisaues, substantiates, or continuations or continuations-in-part thereofy and the right to all benefits under the Invernational Convention for the Protection undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reisaued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representantives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representantives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representantives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representantives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives. INVENTORS DATE SIGNED Name: Name: Name: Name:	A SIGNAL PROCESSING	A COURT			
(a) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States Serial No. 09/214.066; or (b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on , and the undersigned hereby authorize and reclass the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all united States Letters Patent which may be grarted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reisaues, substantiates, or continuations or continuations-in-part thereofy and the right to all benefits under the Invernational Convention for the Protection undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reisaued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representantives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representantives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representantives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representantives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives; and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives. INVENTORS DATE SIGNED Name: Name: Name: Name:	EIGENVALUE OF AN AL	METHOD III	MILIZING A	Y EIGENVECTOR CORP	ESPONDING TO THE MARKET
(a) for which an application for United States Letters Parent was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States Serial No. 09/214.066; or (b) for which an application for United States Letters Parent was executed on, and the undersigned hereby authorize and request the United States Commissioner of Parents and Trademerks to issue any and all united States Letters Patent which may be grarted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals, continuations, or condituations-in-part therefor is an in right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigned and legal representatives: the undersigned agree that the attorneys of records in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE. AND the undersigned hereby agree of ransfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives and without further remneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives pleemed essential to ASSIGNEE is full protection and title in and to the invention Name: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED December 21, 2000 Name: Name: Name: Name:	SYSTEM	TOCORRELE	NION MATE	IX OF RECEIVED SIGN	IALS FOR AN ANYTHING
(a) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on December 28, 1998, and identified by United States Serial No. 09/214.066 or (b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on , and the undersigned hereby authorize and regress the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademerks to issue any and all united States Letters Patent which may be started therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals, communications, or continuations-in-part thereof, and the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives: the undersigned agree that the attorneys of second undersigned agree that		1 120			TOR AN ANIENNA ARRA
(b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on , and the undersigned hereby authorize and reclusive the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademerks to issue any and all united States Letters Patent which may be granted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals, comminations, or continuations-in-part thereof, and the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNES for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives: the undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said application shall herefor and obtaining original, divisional, reissued of extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, for patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the exid invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, for patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the exid invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its hereby transferred. SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED Name:					
(b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on , and the undersigned hereby authorize and reclusive the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademerks to issue any and all united States Letters Patent which may be granted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals, comminations, or continuations-in-part thereof, and the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNES for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives: the undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said application shall herefor and obtaining original, divisional, reissued of extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, for patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the exid invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, for patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the exid invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its hereby transferred. SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED Name:	(a) for which an application :		Mil I		
(b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on , and the undersigned hereby authorize and reclusive the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademerks to issue any and all united States Letters Patent which may be granted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals, comminations, or continuations-in-part thereof, and the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNES for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives: the undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said application shall herefor and obtaining original, divisional, reissued of extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, for patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the exid invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, for patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the exid invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its hereby transferred. SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED Name:	Serial No. 09/214 066: or	or United State	25 Letters Pare	it was filed on December 2	8. 1908 and identification as a
and the undersigned hereby authorize and recreast the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademerks to issue any and all United States Letters Patent which may be continuations, or continuations-in-part thereof, and the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives: the undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE. AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued of extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications for patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives in the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its hereby transferred. SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our significance: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Name:					and definitied by United State
and the undersigned hereby authorize and recreast the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademerks to issue any and all United States Letters Patent which may be continuations, or continuations-in-part thereof, and the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives: the undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE. AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued of extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications for patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives in the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its hereby transferred. SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our significance: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Name:	(b) for which an application #	OT I THE STATE STATE			
undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE, AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, relistued of extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, for patent based thereon, growing out of or religious in the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED December 21, 2000 Name: Name: Name: Name: Name:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Louiers Paren	t was executed on ,	
undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE, AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, relistued of extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, for patent based thereon, growing out of or religious in the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED December 21, 2000 Name: Name: Name: Name: Name:	and the undersigned hereby and	DOTICE and week		*	
undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE, AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, relistued of extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, for patent based thereon, growing out of or religious in the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED December 21, 2000 Name: Name: Name: Name: Name:	United States Letters Patent wh	ich may be	est the United	States Commissioner of Patr	ints and Trademarks to issue and -
undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE, AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, relistued of extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, for patent based thereon, growing out of or religious in the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED December 21, 2000 Name: Name: Name: Name: Name:	continuations, or continuations-	in-part thereof	and the mint	nd any and all extensions, c	livisions, roisques, substitutes renewele
for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued of extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, for patent based thereon, growing out of or islated to the said invention, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives identically to the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its hereby transferred. SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Name:	of Industrial Property to the sai	d ASSIGNEE	for its interest	o all benefits under the Inte	mational Convention for the Protection
for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued of extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, for patent based thereon, growing out of or islated to the said invention, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives identically to the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its hereby transferred. SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Name:	undersigned agree that the attor	TIEVS OF THEORY	to said anyline	as ASSIGNEE, its successor	s, assigns and local representatives, the
for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued of extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, for patent based thereon, growing out of or islated to the said invention, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives identically to the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its hereby transferred. SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Name:			or sun abbitot	non snail hereafter act on b	chalf of said ASSIGNEE
for patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the said invention; and to early improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives, identically the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its hereby transferred. SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED Name: Seung Won CHO! Name: Name: Name: Name:	AND the undersigned h	ereby agree in	transfer a like		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
for patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the said invention; and to early improvements, and applications successors, assigns and legal representatives, identically the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its hereby transferred. SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED Name: Seung Won CHO! Name: Name: Name: Name:	for and obtaining original, division	onal, reissued h	pertended I at	nterest, and to render all neo	essary assistance in making application
successors, assigns and legal representatives deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our stepastures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED Name: Seuing Won CHO! Name: Name: Name: Name:	its successors, assigns and legal	representative	and without	ers Patent of the United State	s, upon request of the said A seronce
SIGNED on the dates indicated eside our signatures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED December 21, 2000 December 21, 2000 Name: Name: Name:	for patent based thereon, growing	ie out of or fel	ated to the ent	unuer remuneration, in and	to my improvements, and applications
SIGNED on the dates indicated eside our signatures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED December 21, 2000 December 21, 2000 Name: Name: Name:	successors, assigns and legal re-	presentatives d	comed areasti	invention; and to execute	any papers by the said ASSIGNEE ite
SIGNED on the dates indicated eside our signatures: INVENTORS DATE SIGNED December 21, 2000 December 21, 2000 Name: Name: Name:	heroby transferred.		South Control	o wassignee's full prov	ection and title in and to the invention
INVENTORS DATE SIGNED Lake, Seng Won CHO! Name: Seung Won CHO! Name: Name: Name: Name:	8 h	·			The state of the s
INVENTORS DATE SIGNED Lake, Seng Won CHO! Name: Seung Won CHO! Name: Name: Name: Name:	SIGNED on the dates indicated	eside our sirne	li i		
DATE SIGNED December 21, 2000 December 21, 2000 Name: Name: Name: Name:					
DATE SIGNED December 21, 2000 December 21, 2000 Name: Name: Name: Name:	INVENTORS		[·][: 1	B.4 122 01-4	
Name: Seung Won CHO! Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Name:	is also Company			DATE SIGNED	
2) Name: Name: Name: Name: Name:		en i		December 5	•
Name: Name: Name: Name:	Name: Seung Won CHO!		1:11		1, 2000
Name: Name: Name: Name:		/ []			
Name: 4) Name: Name:					
4)			iik i		
Name: Name:			 		
Name:	· — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —				
	Name:				
	"				
Name:	Name:	: 1	Til.		
	Name				
	* 4m(1)습.	1 3			
			10 1		
		. [1]	li i		
			M ·	•	
1. 1891 103 1 1 1		i [[i]]	18 : :		
* THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT					

RECORDED: 12/22/2000

PATENT REEL: 011388 FRAME: 0070